
 

ADATTATORI 

AR 

MODELLO LARGH INT  

AR15 160 mm   

AR30 187 mm   

AR40 200 mm  

AR50 221 mm  

AR70 263 mm   

CR 

MODELLO LARGH INT  

CR15 160 mm   

CR30 185 mm   

CR40 200 mm  

CR50 222 mm  

CR70 263 mm   

S 
MODELLO LARGH INT   

S30-150 164 mm   

S30-180 184 mm  

S40-200 204 mm  

S40-220 224 mm  

S45 264 mm   

S50 264 mm   

KLAC 
MODELLO LARGH INT  

MODEL C 210 mm   

MODEL D 230 mm  

MODEL E 270 mm  

MODEL F 310 mm  


